
 

Victory Tacos Fundraiser Raffle & Silent Auction: 

Sat, Jun 23 4-8PM 

Fun & Food: 
-2 VIP tickets to Beericana (www.beericana.com) 

-2 spots in a hands-on cooking class at lucettegrace (www.lucettegrace.com) 

-$100 gift card to Neomonde (www.neomonde.com) 

-Tickets to the Carolina Ballet (www.carolinaballet.com) 

-$100 gift card from The Mason Jar Tavern (www.themasonjartavern.com) 

-$25 gift card from DeMo’s Pizzeria & Deli (www.demospizzeriadeli.com) 

-$25 gift card from Pharaoh’s at North Hills (https://www.facebook.com/Pharaohs-American-Grill-

127733733971885/?fref=ts) 

-$40 from Dairy Queen (www.dairyqueen.com) 

-$20 gift card to Rise North Raleigh (http://risebiscuitsdonuts.com/locations/north-raleigh/) 

-$30 gift card to Dame’s Chicken and Waffles (www.dameschickenwaffles.com) 

-$25 gift certificate to Salem Street Pub (http://salemstreetpub.wix.com/salemstreetpub) 

-$25 gift certificate to Homegrown Pizza (www.homegrownpizza.com) 

-Basket from Great Harvest Bread Company (www.greatharvest.com) 

-$50 gift card to State of Beer/Busy Bee/Trophy (www.stateof.beer) 

-$25 gift certificate to Capital Club 16 (www.capitalclub16.com) 

-$25 gift card and two shirts from Yellow Dog Bread Company (https://www.facebook.com/yellowdogbread/) 

-$50 gift certificate to The 13th Taco (www.the13thtaco.com) 

Things to Wear:  

-3 necklaces made especially for #VictoryTacos2016 from Edge of Urge (www.edgeofurge.com) 

-Earrings from Swoon (www.heartswoon.com) 

-4-course meal for four at Bida Manda (www.bidamanda.com) 

-1 pair handmade jeans from Raleigh Denim Workshop (www.raleighworkshop.com) 

-$500 private shopping party at The Art of Style (www.theartofstyleboutique.com) 

-3 pair of Mommy & Me leggings from LuLaRoe (6 pair total) (www.brandiwhite.mylularoe.com) 

-$50 gift card to Moon & Lola (www.moonandlola.com) 

-$250 gift certificate from Diamonds Direct - Crabtree 
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Health and Fitness: 
-Graceful Expressions gift certificate for two months of dance classes (www.gracefuldance.com) 

-$400 certificate for Opalescence Whitening from Holly Springs Family Dentistry (www.hollyspringsfamilydentistry.com) 

-One hour massage from Massage Envy of Holly Springs (www.massagenvy.com) 

-BeautyCounter travel kit, hair, and makeup session from Kelli Myers (Beautycounter.com/kellimyers) 

-Haircut from EnV Salon (www.envsalon.com) 

-$50 gift card and hat from Runologie (www.runologieraleigh.com) 

-30 pack of Bondi Bands (www.bondiband.com) 

-Zumba package: 15 classes at Dragonfly Health & Fitness, 5 classes at I Kan Fitness, shirts, Cardio Dance System DVDs, and 

some other goodies all inside a sweat-proof Zumba bag! 

-Erin Donovan Health Coaching, six-month package ($1,140 value) 

-3-month membership to Burn Boot Camp - Holly Springs/Apex, NC valued at $450  

For the Home: 
-2 paintings from Three Little Cajuns (https://www.facebook.com/threelittlecajuns/?ref=br_rs) 

-$200+ worth of handcrafted items from DECO Raleigh (www.decoraleigh.com) 

-Avett Brothers autographed gig poster from their 6/4 show in Baltimore (www.theavettbrothers.com) 

-Basket from Vintage Paris Market (https://www.facebook.com/vintageparismarket/?fref=ts) 

-Caricature from artist Dan Smith (http://www.deviantart.com/browse/all/?section=&global=1&q=drawdan&offset=0) 

-Signed drum head by the members of Styx, REO Speedwagon, and Ted Nugent 

Family & Kids: 
-Basket with toys, passes, and IMAX tickets from Marbles (www.marbleskidsmuseum.org) 

-4-pack of tickets to a Durham Bulls game (www.durhambulls.com) 

 -Family membership to the NCMA (www.ncartmuseum.org) 

-Plasmacar from Learning Express Toys of Cary (www.learningexpress.com) 

-Photo session + $150 toward products ($300 value) from J.B. Haygood Photography (www.jbhaygoodphotography.com) 

-Diaper bag from Bless Your Heart (https://www.facebook.com/monogramityall/) 

-60-90 min. session with Shannon Wong Photography, includes 15-20 high resolution images, $150 value 

(www.shannonwongphotography.com) 

-$50 gift card to Frankie’s Fun Park (http://www.frankiesfunpark.com/) 

-Photo session fee from Michelle Chopp Photography (https://www.facebook.com/michellechoppphotography/) 

-$100 gift certificate to Screaming Owl (www.screamingowl.com)  

-$50 gift card to Frankie’s Fun Park (http://www.frankiesfunpark.com/) 

-$100 certificate toward ChopperBalls Bubble Soccer (https://www.facebook.com/chopperballsbubblesoccer/) 
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